
We craft certified organic, 
ultra-fresh, ready to eat meals, 
snacks, and cold pressed juices, 
always gluten free, dairy free 
and non-GMO. Down to our salt, 
every ingredient is chosen for 
it’s healing benefits.

We believe that food can be healing 
to people and the planet. Our 
founder, Licensed Acupuncturist
& Herbalist, Neka Pasquale LAc, 
utilizes the wisdom of Chinese 
medicine to craft plant-based food 
that nourishes the body.

We are a Certified B Corp. 
We believe business can be 
a force for good and we strive 
for the highest standards of 
social and environmental 
performance and 
accountability.

LEARN MORE urbanremedy.com
CONTACT US wholesale@urbanremedy.com
SOCIAL MEDIA @urbanremedy



REFR IGERATED

CATEGORY

Salads & Bowls
Cold Pressed Juice
Wellness Shots
Bars & Squares
Cookies

SIZE

7.6-12.2oz
12oz
2oz
1.5-1.9oz
5.3oz

PRICE

$9.99-$10.99
$6.99
$3.99
$3.99
$7.99
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