URBAN REMEDY



We craft certified organic, ultra-fresh, ready to eat meals, snacks, and cold pressed juices, always gluten free, dairy free and non-GMO. Down to our salt, every ingredient is chosen for it's healing benefits.

We believe that food can be healing to people and the planet. Our founder, Licensed Acupuncturist & Herbalist, Neka Pasquale LAc, utilizes the wisdom of Chinese medicine to craft plant-based food that nourishes the body.



We are a Certified B Corp. We believe business can be a force for good and we strive for the highest standards of social and environmental performance and accountability.



👎 🗿 🎔

LEARN MORE **urbanremedy.com** CONTACT US **wholesale@urbanremedy.com** SOCIAL MEDIA **@urbanremedy**

URBAN REMEDY



SunSquares

Het W1. 1.5 02 (4



REFRIGERATED

CATEGORY	SIZE	PRICE
Salads & Bowls	7.6-12.2oz	\$9.99-\$10.99
Cold Pressed Juice	12oz	\$6.99
Wellness Shots	2oz	\$3.99
Bars & Squares	1.5-1.9oz	\$3.99
Cookies	5.3oz	\$7.99

LEARN MORE **urbanremedy.com** CONTACT US **wholesale@urbanremedy.com** SOCIAL MEDIA **@urbanremedy**

